Order Form

International Council of Community Churches

PO Box 249, Loudon, TN 37774

815-464-5690 ~ Email: ICCCNOW@sbcglobal.net
Available books published by Community Church Press:

OTY DESCRIPTION

Flame On The Mountain Fire In The Field
by Jeffrey Robert Newhall

In Christian Love, Deliberations On A Decade
by J. Ralph Shotwell

By J. Ralph Shotwell

Prophet In The House
by J. Ronald Miller

In Administration, Programs & Relationships
By J. Ralph Shotwell

Building An Effective Youth Program

by Robert S. Coombs

The Postdenominational Pulpit
by J. Ralph Shotwell
Long Range Planning Book

Inclusive Pulpit Journal, Resources for Community Church Worship

1996 1997 1998 1999 2000
2002 2003 2004 2005 2006
2008 2009 2010 2011 2012
2014 2015 2016 2017 2018
2020 2021

Other books and materials available:

OTY DESCRIPTION

Ship to:

Reflections
by Harry Foockle

Skeletons in the Closet
by Martin C. Singley, 111

Jesus Calling
by Sarah Young

Method of Payment:
If paying by check or money order, make payable to: ICCC

Unity Without Uniformity, The Community Church Movement (2" Edition)

Manual For Ministry, Resources & References For Community Churches

UNIT
PRICE

AMOUNT
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

$5.00

2001
2007
2013
2019
$ 5.00/ea.

UNIT
PRICE

AMOUNT
$10.00
$10.00
$12.00

TOTAL DUE

If paying by Visa, American Express, Mastercard or Discover, please fill out the form below:

Account Number:

Exp. Date:

Printed Name on Card:

Signature:

CVV:




