Order Form

PO Bo	national Council of Community Churches ox 249, Loudon, TN 37774 64-5690 ~ Email: ICCCNOW@sbcglobal.net			
Availa OTY	able books published by Community Church Press: DESCRIPTION		UNIT PRICE	<u>AMOUNT</u>
	Flame On The Mountain Fire In The Field		\$ 5.00	
	by Jeffrey Robert Newhall		\$ 5.00	
	In Christian Love, Deliberations On A Decade		\$ 5.00	
	by J. Ralph Shotwell Unity Without Uniformity The Community Chauch Movement (and E 4:4:	¢ 5 00	
	Unity Without Uniformity, The Community Church Movement (By J. Ralph Shotwell	2" Edition)	\$ 5.00	
	Prophet In The House		\$ 5.00	
	by J. Ronald Miller	<i>α</i> 1 1		
	Manual For Ministry, Resources & References For Community	Churches	\$ 5.00	
	In Administration, Programs & Relationships By J. Ralph Shotwell			
	Building An Effective Youth Program		\$ 5.00	
	by Robert S. Coombs			
	The Postdenominational Pulpit		\$ 5.00	
	by J. Ralph Shotwell Long Range Planning Book		\$ 5.00	
	2 Dong Hainge I tanihing Doon		Ψ 2.00	
Inclus	sive Pulpit Journal, Resources for Community Church Worship			
	1996199719981999200)0	2001	
	2002 2003 2004 2005 200		2007	
	2008 2009 2010 2011 201		2013	
	2014 2015 2016 2017 201	.8	2019	
	2020 2021		\$ 5.00/ea.	
Other	books and materials available:			
Chief Cooks and materials available.			UNIT	
QTY	DESCRIPTION		PRICE	AMOUNT
	p. d			
	Reflections by Harry Foockle		\$10.00	
	Skeletons in the Closet		\$10.00	
	by Martin C. Singley, III		4-000	
	Jesus Calling		\$12.00	
	by Sarah Young		TOTAL D	HE
Metho	od of Payment:		IUIALD	UE
If paying	ng by check or money order, make payable to: ICCC ng by Visa, American Express, Mastercard or Discover, please fill out	the form bel	low:	
Accou	int Number:Exp.	Date:	C	VV:
Printed	d Name on Card:			
Signat	hire.			